SEPTEMBER 2022

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
First Friday
Fall Kickoff Event
7:00-10:00pm
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rooted
Small Group Night
6:30-8:00pm
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Staff Meeting Rooted
@ Gnuse’s Bible Study
6:30-8:00pm 6:30-8:00pm
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Rooted
Bible Study
6:30-8:00pm
25 26 27 28 29 30
Staff Meeting Rooted
@ Krabbenhoft’s Bible Study
6:30-8:00pm 6:30-8:00pm




OCTOBER 2022

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
3 4 5 6 7 8
Rooted First Friday
Small Group Night
Blackout Night
6:30-8:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
9 10 N 12 13 14 15
Staff Meeting Rooted
@ Gnuse’s Bible Study
6:30-8:00pm 6:30-8:00pm
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Rooted
Bible Study
6:30-8:00pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Staff Meeting Rooted
@ Krabbenhoft’s Bible Study
6:30-8:00pm 6:30-8:00pm
30 31




NOVEMBER 2022

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

Rooted
Small Group Night

6:30-8:00pm

3

5

Staff Meeting
@ Gnuse’s

6:30-8:00pm

Rooted
Bible Study

6:30-8:00pm

10

11

First (2nd) Friday
Turkey Bowl
7:00-10:00pm

12

13

14

15

16

Rooted
Bible Study

6:30-8:00pm

17

18

19

20

2]

22

23
NO ROOTED

Thanksgiving Break

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Rooted
Bible Study

6:30-8:00pm




SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
Rooted/Phase 4
Christmas Dinner
5:00-7:00pm
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rooted
Small Group Night
6:30-8:00pm
N 12 13 14 15 16 17
Staff Christmas NO ROOTED
@ Krabbenhoft’s
Christmas Break
6:00-8:00pm
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
NO ROOTED
Christmas Break
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
NO ROOTED

Christmas Break




